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S E O U L  N A T I O N A L  U N I V E R S I T Y

Level General Agreement
Student Exchange

Agreement

UNIVERSITY
321 institutions in

59 countries
268 institutions in

46 countries

COLLEGE
708 institutions in

72 countries
369 institutions in

40 countries

RESEARCH
INSTITUTION

233 institutions in
50 countries

4 institutions in
3 countries

Year

No. of
Students

2019

785

2018

761

2020

273

2021

636

2022

911

2023

934Inbound

Year

No. of
Students

2019

573

2018

583

2020

168

2021

140

2022

524

2023

559

2025

958

2025

684

2024

963

2024

658Outbound

Starting

Semester

Application

Deadline

Screening

Procedure

Notification of 

Acceptance

Acceptance

Document

Spring Sep 25 October November Late Nov

Fall Mar 25 April May Late May

Semester Date
Grade 

Submission

Transcript 

Issuance

Spring
March 1-
Mid June

End of June Mid July

Fall
September 1-

Mid December
End of December Mid January

Must be enrolled in at least second semester in home program

Have a GPA 3.0 or above / 4.0

Language proficiency of English/Korean is Highly recommended.

* More Information: http://oia.snu.ac.kr

116
5480

2

14

AmericasAsia

Oceania

Africa

Europe

Student Exchange Partnership (as of 2025)

International Partners

Student Exchange

Academic Calendar

Application

Application Process

1st ranked University in South Korea

38SNU 18SNU

58SNU 15SNU

Faculty
1,606 International Students as of 2025

6,397 Students 29,073

Humanities, Social Sciences, Natural Sciences, Nursing, 

Business, Engineering, Agriculture and Life Sciences, Arts, 

Education, Human Ecology, Veterinary Medicine, Pharmacy, 

Music, Medicine, Liberal Studies, Transdisciplinary Innovations

16 Colleges

Business, Law, Dentistry, Environmental Studies, International 

Studies, Public Administration, Public Health, International 

Agricultural Technology, Engineering Practice, Data Science, 

Convergence Science and Technology 

11 Professional Schools

800 English Courses Per Semester

SNU at a GlanceInternational Student Exchange



1. Humanities

Over 70 courses in English 

  Humanities

  Social Sciences

  Business & Economics

  Engineering

  Natural Sciences and AI

  Psychology & Education

  Arts and Media

  Health & Life Sciences

  K-culture & Korean Studies

Date (Year 2026) Event

May 8

May 13

June 22 - 23

June 24

June 24 & 25

July 22

July 24

July 25

January 5 Beginning of Application Period

April 5 Deadline for Early Bird Registration & Payment

Deadline for Applications & Course Registration

Deadline for Program Fee Payment

Dormitory Check-in

Opening Ceremony

SNU FUN-Program*

Last Day of Classes & Final Exam

Closing Ceremony

Dormitory Check-out

*Korean culture related non-academic courses such as K-POP,    

  Taekwondo, and K-Traditional dance.

| Eligibility

Students who are currently in an undergraduate or graduate 

program

Students who are graduating high school and have been 

accepted to enter university in Fall

Period: June 22 ~ July 25 Courses offered

Customized field-trips to regional cities, festivals, and 

�local-recommended� spots.

A multitude of activities such as sports events, games, 

K-pop dance, movie nights, etc.

Extra-curricular Activities

*Students can benefit from ONLY one scholarship.

**All required documents must be submitted in the online  
    application.

· Early Registration Scholarship

· Korean/East Asian Study Scholarship

· Partner University Scholarship 

   (including APRU, AEARU, AUA, AUF member universities)

· Other Scholarships

SNU ISP offers a variety of scholarships:

Scholarships

Registration

2026 Calendar

▪Scandinavian History, Society, and Culture 
▪Communication between Cultures
▪Vietnam in War and Peace: 1945~present 
▪Stars in East Asian Film and Media

4. Engineering, Natural Sciences and AI
▪Water, Rocks, Climate: How Fluids Shape Earth 
      from Pores to Planets

▪Understanding of Machine Learning 
▪First Steps in Programming a Humanoid AI Robot
▪Introduction to Computer Science
▪Introductory Modern Physics
▪Business AI: Machine Learning, Generative AI, 
      and Strategic Impact

5. Psychology & Education
▪Psychology and Law
▪Foundation of Learning Sciences
▪Family Relations in Korea and Beyond
▪Global Understanding of Multicultural Families
▪Introduction to Psychology
▪Critical Issues of Korean Education
▪Development of Young Children
▪Introduction to Personality and Mental Health

6. Arts and Media
▪Design Thinking
▪Metal Casting Workshop: Jewelry and Small Object Making
▪MEDIA ARTS AND THEORY
▪Social Media Storytelling

7. Health & Life Sciences
▪Exercise and Diet for Weight Management
▪Aerobiology: The Study of Life in the Air
▪Topics in Future Healthcare
▪Introduction to Health Humanities
▪New Media and Health 

8. K-culture & Korean Studies 
▪Buddhism and Korean Culture
▪Korean Language 1~5
▪Hallyu and Korean Media Culture
▪Exploring Sociocultural Issues in Korean Contexts 
      through Graphic Novels 

▪Korean Art and Terracotta Sculpture
▪Korean Art and Asian Painting
▪Transnational Korean Media and Popular Culture
▪Business Cases of Korean Wave ("Hallyu")

2. Social Sciences 
▪Navigating Self, Identity, and Digital Interfaces 
▪Digital Media and Health
▪Youth and Generations in a Global World
▪Foreign Policy: Theory and Practice
▪Urban Planning – Historical and International Approach
▪Understanding Global Public Policies and International Cooperation
▪Global Comparative Politics
▪Understanding International Development Cooperation 
▪Public Policy Analysis
▪Social Problems
▪International Space Law and Space Economy
▪Introduction to Causal Inference for Social and Natural Sciences
▪Introduction to Political Science
▪Climate Change and Development: Inequality, Adaptation, 
      and Global Futures
▪Global South in International Relations
▪History and Politics of International Organisations
▪The Modern Middle East: Politics, Society, and Economy 

3. Business & Economics
▪K-Corporations, Global Culture, and Economy: 
     An Economic Sociology Perspective
▪AI in Finance
▪Circular Economy and Life Cycle Management
▪Introduction to Game Theory
▪Economics of the Digital Age
▪Introduction to Stocks, Bonds, Derivatives
▪Basic International Finance: Real-World Applications
▪Introduction to Management
▪Understanding Global Competitiveness of Korean Companies
▪Financial Management
▪Organizational Behavior
▪Business Communication for Global Careers
▪Corporate Finance: Theory and Practice 
▪Climate Finance
▪Strategic Entrepreneurship
▪The Great Disruption: How Blockchain is Rewriting Financial Rules
▪Innovation-Driven Startup and Venture Development 
▪The Digital Marketing Communications
▪Python for Data-Driven Business and Economics

Seoul National University 2026 International Summer Program (ISP) 2026 ISP Course Offerings 


