



• Contact us

International Summer Program(SNU ISP)

Office of Global Affairs, 2F, CJ International Center(Bldg. 152)
Seoul National University 1 Gwanak-ro, Gwanak-gu, Seoul,
08826, Korea

✉ Email summer@snu.ac.kr
☎ Tel +82-2-880-4449
🌐 website <http://summer.snu.ac.kr>
📷 Instagram @snuisp



International Student Exchange

▪ Student Exchange Partnership (as of 2025) ▪



| International Partners

Level	General Agreement	Student Exchange Agreement
UNIVERSITY	321 institutions in 59 countries	268 institutions in 46 countries
COLLEGE	708 institutions in 72 countries	369 institutions in 40 countries
RESEARCH INSTITUTION	233 institutions in 50 countries	4 institutions in 3 countries

| Student Exchange

	Year	2018	2019	2020	2021	2022	2023	2024	2025
		Inbound	No. of Students	761	785	273	636	911	934
	Year	2018	2019	2020	2021	2022	2023	2024	2025
		Outbound	No. of Students	583	573	168	140	524	559

| Academic Calendar

Semester	Date	Grade Submission	Transcript Issuance
Spring	March 1- Mid June	End of June	Mid July
Fall	September 1- Mid December	End of December	Mid January

| Application

- ✓ Must be enrolled in at least second semester in home program
- ✓ Have a GPA 3.0 or above / 4.0
- ✓ Language proficiency of English/Korean is Highly recommended.
* More Information: <http://oia.snu.ac.kr>



| Application Process

Starting Semester	Application Deadline	Screening Procedure	Notification of Acceptance	Acceptance Document
Spring	Sep 25	October	November	Late Nov
Fall	Mar 25	April	May	Late May

SNU at a Glance

▪ 1st ranked University in South Korea ▪



Faculty ▶ 6,397 Students ▶ 29,073

1,606 International Students as of 2025

| 16 Colleges

Humanities, Social Sciences, Natural Sciences, Nursing, Business, Engineering, Agriculture and Life Sciences, Arts, Education, Human Ecology, Veterinary Medicine, Pharmacy, Music, Medicine, Liberal Studies, Transdisciplinary Innovations

| 11 Professional Schools

Business, Law, Dentistry, Environmental Studies, International Studies, Public Administration, Public Health, International Agricultural Technology, Engineering Practice, Data Science, Convergence Science and Technology

| 800 English Courses Per Semester



Seoul National University 2026 International Summer Program (ISP)

2026 ISP Course Offerings

Period: June 22 ~ July 25

Registration

Eligibility

- » Students who are currently in an undergraduate or graduate program
- » Students who are graduating high school and have been accepted to enter university in Fall



2026 Calendar

Date (Year 2026)	Event
January 5	Beginning of Application Period
April 5	Deadline for Early Bird Registration & Payment
May 8	Deadline for Applications & Course Registration
May 13	Deadline for Program Fee Payment
June 22 - 23	Dormitory Check-in
June 24	Opening Ceremony
June 24 & 25	SNU FUN-Program*
July 22	Last Day of Classes & Final Exam
July 24	Closing Ceremony
July 25	Dormitory Check-out

*Korean culture related non-academic courses such as K-POP, Taekwondo, and K-Traditional dance.

Courses offered

Over 70 courses in English

- Humanities
- Social Sciences
- Business & Economics
- Engineering
- Natural Sciences and AI
- Psychology & Education
- Arts and Media
- Health & Life Sciences
- K-culture & Korean Studies

Extra-curricular Activities

Customized field-trips to regional cities, festivals, and “local-recommended” spots.

A multitude of activities such as sports events, games, K-pop dance, movie nights, etc.

Scholarships

SNU ISP offers a variety of scholarships:

- Early Registration Scholarship
- Korean/East Asian Study Scholarship
- Partner University Scholarship
(including APRU, AEARU, AUA, AUF member universities)
- Other Scholarships

*Students can benefit from ONLY one scholarship.

**All required documents must be submitted in the online application.



1. Humanities

- Scandinavian History, Society, and Culture
- Communication between Cultures
- Vietnam in War and Peace: 1945~present
- Stars in East Asian Film and Media

2. Social Sciences

- Navigating Self, Identity, and Digital Interfaces
- Digital Media and Health
- Youth and Generations in a Global World
- Foreign Policy: Theory and Practice
- Urban Planning – Historical and International Approach
- Understanding Global Public Policies and International Cooperation
- Global Comparative Politics
- Understanding International Development Cooperation
- Public Policy Analysis
- Social Problems
- International Space Law and Space Economy
- Introduction to Causal Inference for Social and Natural Sciences
- Introduction to Political Science
- Climate Change and Development: Inequality, Adaptation, and Global Futures
- Global South in International Relations
- History and Politics of International Organisations
- The Modern Middle East: Politics, Society, and Economy

3. Business & Economics

- K-Corporations, Global Culture, and Economy: An Economic Sociology Perspective
- AI in Finance
- Circular Economy and Life Cycle Management
- Introduction to Game Theory
- Economics of the Digital Age
- Introduction to Stocks, Bonds, Derivatives
- Basic International Finance: Real-World Applications
- Introduction to Management
- Understanding Global Competitiveness of Korean Companies
- Financial Management
- Organizational Behavior
- Business Communication for Global Careers
- Corporate Finance: Theory and Practice
- Climate Finance
- Strategic Entrepreneurship
- The Great Disruption: How Blockchain is Rewriting Financial Rules
- Innovation-Driven Startup and Venture Development
- The Digital Marketing Communications
- Python for Data-Driven Business and Economics

4. Engineering, Natural Sciences and AI

- Water, Rocks, Climate: How Fluids Shape Earth from Pores to Planets
- Understanding of Machine Learning
- First Steps in Programming a Humanoid AI Robot
- Introduction to Computer Science
- Introductory Modern Physics
- Business AI: Machine Learning, Generative AI, and Strategic Impact

5. Psychology & Education

- Psychology and Law
- Foundation of Learning Sciences
- Family Relations in Korea and Beyond
- Global Understanding of Multicultural Families
- Introduction to Psychology
- Critical Issues of Korean Education
- Development of Young Children
- Introduction to Personality and Mental Health

6. Arts and Media

- Design Thinking
- Metal Casting Workshop: Jewelry and Small Object Making
- MEDIA ARTS AND THEORY
- Social Media Storytelling

7. Health & Life Sciences

- Exercise and Diet for Weight Management
- Aerobiology: The Study of Life in the Air
- Topics in Future Healthcare
- Introduction to Health Humanities
- New Media and Health

8. K-culture & Korean Studies

- Buddhism and Korean Culture
- Korean Language 1~5
- Hallyu and Korean Media Culture
- Exploring Sociocultural Issues in Korean Contexts through Graphic Novels
- Korean Art and Terracotta Sculpture
- Korean Art and Asian Painting
- Transnational Korean Media and Popular Culture
- Business Cases of Korean Wave ("Hallyu")